72 RX7CB102                                                                                                                                         Danfoss A/S (RC-CMS), 01 - 2004
Spare parts and accessories Gas powered stop valves, type GPLX 80-150 (3-6 in.)
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
Size 80
(3 in.)
Size 100
(4 in.)
Size 125
(5 in.)
Size 150
(6 in.)
Description Type Code no. Code no. Code no. Code no.
Spare part kit, for top/housing and cap (Dismounting set)
Pos. 17 Gasket top/housing
36 O-ring for cap
all 148G3427 148G3428 148G3429 148G3430
Repair kit, complete set of gaskets
Pos. 17 Gasket top/housing
18 Tefl on ring cone step 2
19 Tefl on ring cone step 1
25 O-ring piston inside
26 O-ring  piston outside
27 Glide ring piston outside
28 O-ring guide
29 Glide ring guide
30 Glide ring piston inside
34 O-ring for connection part / solenoid valve
35 O-ring for threaded rod
36 O-ring for cap
39 Gasket for cylinder top
40 Gasket for cylinder
all 148G3431 148G3432 148G3433 148G3434
Complete pilot valve block type EVRB without coils
Pos. 31 EVRB valve block
32 Bolts for solenoid valve
34 O-ring for connection part / solenoid valve
all 2453+103 2453+103 2453+103 2453+103
Coil set, 24 V, 50 Hz all 2425+377 2425+377 2425+377 2425+377
Coil set, 110 V, 60 Hz all 2425+378 2425+378 2425+378 2425+378
Coil set, 220/230 V, 50 Hz all 2425+379 2425+379 2425+379 2425+379
Coil set, 220 V, 60 Hz all 2425+380 2425+380 2425+380 2425+380
External/pilot connection complete, fi g. 2 all 2469+009 2469+009 2469+009 2469+009